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Questions

Given two independent event A and B such that P(A) = 0.30 and P(B) = 0.60. Probability of

getting neither A nor B is

Each complex cube root of unity is square of

The domain of an infinite sequence is a

Question Image

The line through the focus and perpendicular to the directrix is called
parabola

The third term of the sequence anp= (-1 )”‘1(n-7) is

Question Image

Question Image

Question Image

A function which is to be maximized or minimized is called an

Power set of Xi.e P(X).......... under the binary operation of union U

of the

In a country, 55% of the male population has houses in cities while 30% have houses both in
cities and in village. Find the percentage of the population that has house only in villages.

The square of the distance between two points P(x1, y1) and Q(xp, y2) is

What is the value of cos-1(1/2)?

An ellipse slides between two lines at right angles to one another. The locus of its centre is :

If a +b +c =0 then which of the following is true

Question Image

Question Image

Answers Choice
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.0.28
.0.13
.0.12
.0.42

itself

1

-1

the other

Set of natural numbers
R

Subset of N

None of the above

axis

focal chord
tangent
latus rectum

Explicit function
Implicit function
Objective function
None

Forms a group

Does not form a group

Has no identity element

Infinite set although Xis infinite

45
30
25
50

3
4
3m/2
/6

a parabola
an ellipse

a circle

a hyperbola

a=b=c=0

a,b =b,c =c,a

a xb=b xc =c xa
None

none of these

A. (0, 2<span style="color: rgb(34,
34. 34): font-familv: &uot:Times New



Roman&quot;; font-size: 24px; text-
align: center; background-color:
rgb(255, 255, 224);"><i>mr</i>
</span>)

B. (-<span style="color: rgb(34, 34,
34); font-family: &quot;Times New
Roman&quot;; font-size: 24px; text-

19 The equation (qos p- 1)x2+ x (cos p) + sin p = 0 in the variable x, has real roots, then p can align: center; background-color:
take any value in the interval rgb(255, 255, 224);"><i>m</i>
</span>, -0)
D. None of these
A -1
20 Tan 360° = C. 1

D. Undefined



